
Save the Dates in your Diary -  

Sacramental Program for 2020 
 

 
First Holy Communion (Year 4 & above) Sessions 7pm 

18 Feb   Tues  Enrolment Open 

4 March  Wed   Parent Formation Night 

7/8 March Sat/Sun  Presentation Masses 

11 March  Wed   Session 1 

18 March Wed  Session 2 

25 March Wed  Session 3 

1 April   Wed  Session 4 & Practice 

4 April   Sat   FHC Mass, 6pm (Palm Sunday) 

5 April   Sun  FHC Mass, 10am (Palm Sunday) 

 

Confirmation (Year 6 & above) Sessions 7pm 

31 March Tues  Enrolment Open 

29 April Wed  Parent Formation Night 

2/3 May Sat/Sun Presentation Masses 

6 May  Wed  Session 1 

13 May  Wed  Session 2 

20 May  Wed  Session 3 

27 May  Wed  Session 4 & Practice 

29 May  Fri   Confirmation Retreat Day 

30 May  Sat   Confirmation Mass, 6pm (Pentecost Sunday) 

31 May  Sun  Confirmation Mass, 10am (Pentecost Sunday) 

 

First Reconciliation (Year 3 & above) Sessions 6pm 

19 May  Tues  Enrolment Open  

3 June   Wed  Parent Formation Night 

6/7 June  Sat/Sun Presentation Masses 

10 June Wed  Session 1 

17 June Wed  Session 2 

24 June Wed  Session 3 

1 July  Wed  Session 4 & Practice 

2 July  Thurs  First Reconciliation 

 


